Datasheet
Page 1 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/sliding-1ru-patch-panel-chassis/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 18, 2021.
Description
The removable front panels chassis is a 19 inch 1RU sliding panel in two parts: one sliding chassis and one front panel,
which receives the optical adapters. The flexibility of its two piece construction allows you to maintain a stock of the
chassis and then attach a suitable front panel as required.
Features and Benefits
Recessed panel option No exposed screws
Screen printed for easy labeling 45° working angle
Rear cable entry options Panel numbers and rack number identification labels
High quality finish, no sharp edges
Specifications
ELEMENT CHARACTERISTIC
U Size 1RU (44.4mm)
Sliding 1RU Patch Panel Chassis
Datasheet
Page 2 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/sliding-1ru-patch-panel-chassis/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 18, 2021.
ELEMENT CHARACTERISTIC
Width 482mm
Depth 204mm
Net weight 2.1 kgs
Packaged weight 3 kgs
Packaged dimensions 530mm W X 55mm H x 260mm D
IP rating IP20
Suitable for Adaptor type All
Mounting Adjustment range 50mm
Cable entry 20mm 2
Cable entry 25mm 2
Material Cold- rolled steel
Material thickness 1.2mm
Material coating Electro Static Powder Coating
Colour Black RAL 9004Grey RAL 7035
Operating temperature -40°C to +50°C
Designed in accordance with TIA/EIA 568.C, ISO/IEC 11801, EN 50173, IEC 60304, IEC 61754, EN 297-1
Materials compliant to RoHS, Reach/SVHC
Technical Drawing
Datasheet
Page 3 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/sliding-1ru-patch-panel-chassis/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 18, 2021.
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FXPDXXBXXX-00BA Black 1RU Sliding RF Chassis (Bracket+Screws) SPANEL
FXPDXXBXXX-00BA Black Sliding RF Chassis (Bracket+Screws) SPANEL/AM SPANEL/AM
FXPDXXDXXX-00BL Grey 7035 1RU Sliding RF Chassis (Post+Thumb Nut) SPANEL/DE/G
FXPDXXDXXX-00BA Grey 7035 1RU Sliding RF Chassis (Bracket+Screws) SPANEL/G
FXPDXXBXXX-00BN Black Sliding RF Chassis (Cable Mgt Kit) SPANEL/M SPANEL/M
FXPDXXBXXX-00BF Black Sliding RF Chassis (Screws) SPANEL/M/S SPANEL/M/S
Front Panels
FSPD12BXEX-01AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) 12F SCA SM (Adaptors) RF01SCA12
FMPD12BXDX-01AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) 12F SC MM (Adaptors) RF01SCM12
FQPD24BXDX-01AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) 24F SC MM AQ (Adaptors) RF01SCM12/AQ
FSPD24BXDX-01AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) 24F SC SM (Adaptors) RF01SCS12
FXPDXXBXXX-01XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) UNLOADED RF01XXX00
FXPDXXDXXX-01XX Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) UNLOADED RF01XXX00/G
FSPD16DXJX-02AD Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 24 Port (FC/ST) 16F FCA SM (Adaptors) RF02FCA16/G
FMPD12BXKX-02AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (FC/ST) 12F ST MM (Adaptors) RF02STM12
FXPDXXBXXX-02XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (FC/ST) UNLOADED RF02XXX00
FXPDXXDXXX-02XX Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 24 Port (FC/ST) UNLOADED RF02XXX00/G
FMPD48BXAX-03AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM (Adaptors) RF03LCM24
FQPD48BXAX-03AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC MM AQ (Adaptors) RF03LCM24/AQ
FSPD48BXAX-03AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 48F LC SM (Adaptors) RF03LCS24
FSPD24BXEX-03AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SCA SM (Adaptors) RF03SCA24
FXPDXXBXXX-03XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) UNLOADED RF03XXX00
FXPDXXBXXX-03XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) UNLOADED RF03XXX00/ASS/DE
FXPDXXDXXX-03XX Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) UNLOADED RF03XXX00/G
FXPDXXBXXX-04XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCD/LCQ) Angled Ports UNLOADED RF04XXX00
FQPD96BXAX-05AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 96F LC MM AQ (Adaptors) RF05LQM24/AQ
FQPD48BXDX-05AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) 48F SC MM AQ (Adaptors) RF05SCM24/AQ
FXPDXXBXXX-05XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) UNLOADED RF05XXX00
FXPDXXDXXX-05XX Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 24 Port (SCD/LCQ) UNLOADED RF05XXX00/G
FXPDXXBXXX-07XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU for 3 LGX Modules UNLOADED RF07XXX00
FXPDXXBXXX-00XX Removable Front Panel Black Sliding RF Chassis UNLOADED RF07XXX00/2SPL
FMPD24BXAX-08AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC MM (Adaptors) RF08LCM12
FQPD24BXAX-08AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC MM AQ (Adaptors) RF08LCM12/AQ
FSPD24BXAX-08AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC SM (Adaptors) RF08LCS12
FSPD24DXAX-08AD Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F LC SM (Adaptors) F08LCS12/G
FSPD24BXEX-08AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) 24F SCA SM (Adaptors) RF08SCA12
FXPDXXBXXX-08XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) UNLOADED RF08XXX00
FXPDXXDXXX-08XX Removable Front Panel Grey 7035 1RU 12 Port (SCS/LCD) UNLOADED RF08XXX00/G
Datasheet
Page 4 | Downloaded from https://www.aflhyperscale.com/product/sliding-1ru-patch-panel-chassis/
AFL Hyperscale reserves the right to make changes in this datasheet at any time without notice.
Information in this document is correct as of May 18, 2021.
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION LEGACY PART NUMBER
FMPD48BXAX-20AD Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) Staggered 48F LC MM
(Adaptors)
RF20LCM24
FXPDXXBXXX-20XX Removable Front Panel Black 1RU 24 Port (SCS/LCD) Staggered UNLOADED RF20XXX00
Additional Images
Related Products
FCP2 Fiber Cleaning Kit for
SC/ST/FC/LC
One-Click® Cleaner SC/ST/FC
One-Click® Cleaner D-LC,
Duplex LC
One-Click® Cleaner MU/LC
FOCIS Flex Fiber Scope Speedway Fiber Splice Tray